Denomination/Denominaci6n/Dénomination  [tem

AT
SkyfoBd

Date/Fecha/Date:

001-67393.5

001—-66190.2
001-23440.0
001-03188.7
001-66194.5

001-64136.7

£01-49007.5

001-69859.0 -

001-69859.2

001-32433.7

001-32433.7
-001-12942.9
001-12853.8
001-37881.0
001-66126.0

001-66010.8
001-09102.2

001-69859.3

001-31923.6

001-69633.9 001-17582.0
001-17581.1

001-70185.4

001-03283.2

001-04679.0
LRI 001-14175.5

3

001-03099.6!

e I 001-39365.7
001-20911.2
001-66208.9 T1,73.75 001-48557.8
1- B
T2, T4 T8~ ™. | / 001-66410.3
001-66195.3 O ;
001-67763.9 R ,%'
001-66004.3 o 3 st
P2—- -
\\\\ 001-12469.9
001-10044.7 /,'/——:\

K\ 001-66546.0

ey
. \ 001-656192.6

~001-66182.6
E 001-03086.4

Verslon/Versi6n/Version: | Lost Serfol Number/@itime N* de Seris/Dernier Numéro de Serle:



Cad.
001-
209112

001-
030864

001-
031887

001-
091022

001-
124699

001-
141755

001-
175811

001-
175820

001-
200816

001-
254347

001-
036781

001-
032832

001-
004537

001-
030996

001-
100447

001-
128538

001-
046795

001-
039888

001-
130826

001-
234400

001-
319236

001-
328324

001-
311405

001-
092002

001-
129429

Descrigao

MAGNET DIAM.8X4MM

RUBBER FOOT W/ SCREW M6X17MM

ALLEN SCREW M6X8

CORD3X1MM2 WITH B TYPE PLUG 2PC1PR

CLAMP K22-LM(T-80I)

NUT M4 DIN 934

FEMALE TERMINAL WITH LOCK (FOR WIRE FROM 1 TO 2)

TERMINAL COVER

LABEL PER US DEPT OF LABOR

SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS LABEL

NYLON COVER CN-4478

TERM. PRE-INSUL.AN-2434

SCREW B.4,2X9,5 7971 ZB

SCREW NUT M6 DIN 934 ZB

REED SWITCH NA SM1001

NUT M3 DIN 934 S/S

SCREW 6X20

SCREW M6X16

SCREW M6X20 DIN 933 S/S

SCREW M4X16

CORD PRESS PG13,5 LCP13,5BL+ NUT WITH REDUCTOR

INSTRUCTION MANUAL LABEL

EARTH-WIRE LABEL

SCREW M4X12 DIN 963 INOX
SCREW M3X16 DIN 84 S/S

UM

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each
By the each




Cad.

001-
324337

001-
046272

001-
378810

001-
436399

001-
490075

001-
393657

001-
485578

001-
542350

001-
609331

001-
455113

001-
664103

001-
661926

001-
661910

001-
660043

001-
677639

001-
661864

001-
661260

001-
676683

001-
660027

001-
661945

001-
661902

001-
662313

001-
673935

001-
661953

001-
662089

Descrigao

SCREW M4X8 DIN 7985 STAINLESS STEEL

KNURLED KNOB

PFS M3x8 DIN 965 INOX

CB.4x0,33mm2X500mm C/CON.(436399)

PFS FCH PHS UNC1/4x3/4 RTIN

PCA M4 DIN 985 ZB

ON / OFF SWITCH

SKYFOOD STICKER 120MM LAR-25LMB/PA7 PRO/CR-8L

PRESS. CB. PG09 BLACK (CLCP09B)

CB.4X0,33MM2X300MM C/CON.

RQC ELECTRONIC BOARD

CLOSURE SHEET

SUPORTE CONTATORA

BASE

PROTECAO DA BOCA

CS CHAPA SUPORTE DO MOTOR

SUPORTE DO SENSOR(661260)

SEAL DI 12.7

CAMARA DOS DISCOS(660027)

SENSOR PROTECTION

CS GABINETE(661902)

REAR CLOSURE

COMPLETE MICRO SWITCH - RQC

GRATER DISC BLADE - RQC

Z4 SHREDDER DISC BLADE - RQC

UM

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each




Cad.

001-
660124

001-
662267

001-
684465

001-
660108

' 001-
660140

001-
661937

001-
641367

001-
696339

001-
698588

001-
698590

001-
698592

001-
698593

Descrigao

BOCAL (CINZA MARTELADO)

Z8 SHREDER DISC BLADE - RQC

PINO PRENDEDOR DA LAMINA(684465)

SUPORTE DOS DISCOS

PUSHER (GREY) - RQC

ARTICULATION SHAFT

MOTOR 0,5CV 60HZ W 110/220V (14450677

MANIPULO RECARTILHADO M6X20MM

CAMARA DOS DISCOS (CINZA MART.)(69858

EIXO DE ARTICULACAO

EMPURRADOR (CINZA MART.)(698592)

BOCAL (CINZA MART.)(698593)

UM

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each

By the each




